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Palmarés Individuel

103 - Pistolet Standard 10 metres Cadets garcons

TIR SPORTIF

.S
BESANCON

Place Nom / Prénom

No o0~ WO =

BEL

10
11
12

13

14
15
16
17
18

19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

KABANETS Daniel
BERMOND Lohann
PALLARO Alexis

KHELSTOVSKY-PONTLEVOY
Josselin

COCHET Thomas

DUARTE Clément

HORBATY Dimitry
VANBOCKESTAL Willyam
TRECASSE AH-CHANE Manu
PRIEM Simon

FERNANDES Mathis
VILLAEYS--DINH Viet-Ling
EHRMANN Louis

GILLOT Aurélien

MOULIS Dorian
BORIES Kingston
PFIRMANN Raphaél
VASSAL Logan
CHASSAING Raphaél

ZAMMUT Johan

BOURGOIS Enzo
RONGEARD Timothée
LABINJAN Axel
CHALLAMEL BENA Joris

GAILLARD-BORNARD Augustin

FARDELLA Louka

SEAUX Virgile

PAYET Simon

JALET TONDEUR Tom
MARY Dorian

GENTIEN Wandrille
TRUDELLE DONABEDIAN Léo
SPATARO Gianni
MITTELETTE -ENGEL Nils
SIMON Gabiriel

GLORON LELIGOIS Titouan
DELOZIER Lucien
MARGUERITE Ewan
FOURNY Nathan
ALEXANDRE Samuel
IBENE Noa

FLEITOU Mickaél

Ligue Association / CDT

IDF
C-A
AQU

P-C

NPC
AUV
CEN
NPC
REU
PIC

C-A

NPC
M-P

PRO

L-R
C-A
CEN
D-S
LOR

PRO

REU
PDL
C-A
D-S
LYO
C-A
NOR
REU
LOR
IDF
IDF
C-A
M-P
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
LOR
CEN
IDF
GUA
D-S

AMICALE TIREURS BUC CDT YVELINES
T.C. STADE LAURENTIN CDT ALPES-MARITIMES
TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE CDT GIRONDE

S.T. COGNAC CDT CHARENTE

A.S. AULNOYE TIR CDT NORD

C.T.S. CHABRELOCHE CDT PUY-DE-DOME
J3 SPORTS AMILLY CDT LOIRET
CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE CDT NORD
C.T.PN. REUNION CDT LA REUNION

C.T. ROLLOT CDT SOMME

T.S. ANTIBES CDT ALPES-MARITIMES

AL CENTRE WATTRELOS CDT NORD
AS.TA.C. CDT TARN

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST CDT BOUCHES-DU-
RHONE

S.T. NARBONNE CDT AUDE

S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET CDT VAR

LA FRATERNELLE TIR CDT LOIR-ET-CHER
C.T.S. MONTELIMAR CDT DROME

E.S. THAONNAISE CDT VOSGES

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC CDT BOUCHES-DU-
RHONE

C.T.PN. REUNION CDT LA REUNION
MONTFORTAISE TIR CDT VENDEE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN CDT ALPES-MARITIMES
LA CIBLE DU SALEVE CDT HAUTE-SAVOIE
S.T.S. LYON CDT RHONE

S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET CDT VAR
MAROMME T.S. CDT SEINE-MARITIME
C.T.PN. REUNION CDT LA REUNION

S.T. BRIEY CDT MEURTHE-ET-MOSELLE
LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON CDT ESSONNE
T.N. VERSAILLES CDT YVELINES

T.S. ANTIBES CDT ALPES-MARITIMES

A. ST-AFFRICAINE TIR CDT AVEYRON
C.T.S. HEROUVILLE CDT CALVADOS
CIBLE VALOGNAISE CDT MANCHE
ECOLE TIR ARNIERES CDT EURE

S.T. ARGENTAN CDT ORNE

E.S. THAONNAISE CDT VOSGES

C.T.S. CANCELLIEN CDT INDRE-ET-LOIRE
C.T. MONTGERON CDT ESSONNE

G.U.C. TIR CDT GUADELOUPE

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR CDT DROME

92
85
88

87

90
86
87
86
86
86
86
81
76

79

90
86
80
81
86

89

79
81
78
79
83
81
78
78
83
87
7
71
7
86
67
85
81
79
82
74
83
80

Séries

88
89
92

89

84
86
86
87
89
83
84
88
90

87

85
85
79
86
84

84

89
80
84
90
85
84
80
83
85
86
84
84
83
76
84
78
82
80
81
81
81
84

92
89
86

90

92
88
88
85
87
88
92
84
85

89

84
84
92
81
87

84

80
85
86
76
78
86
87
87
79
71
81
87
82
84
86
79
81
87
75
83
82
77

86
91
87

86

86
91
90
92
87
88
83
92
93

88

82
85
88
89
80

80

88
88
86
88
87
82
87
83
83
84
85
84
84
79
87
82
80
77
85
84
75
79

Total
358/5
354/4
353/3

352/3

352/2
351/7
351/2
350/4
349/4
345/5
345/3
345/0
344/4

343/5

3411
340/4
339/2
337/4
337/2

337/1

336/2
334/2
334/0
333/3
333/3
333/1
332/3
331/1
330/1
328/2
327/1
326/1
326/1
325/1
324/2
324/2
324/1
323/4
323/3
322/0
321/3
320/3
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Place Nom / Prénom

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

BROUILLIARD Baptiste
ASFAUX Filip

BARRET Florian

EROL Abdulbaki

CLAIRE Axel

TROLET Yanis
GAUTHIER Robin
BAILLIEZ Jules
BROCHARD-URBAN Alexandre
THIERS William

MONIN Phileas
WIOLAND Eliott
MIREMONT Gaétan
AMANDIER Ruben
PLANAT RICHARD Gabin
BODNARIUK lvan
GUILMEAU ROUCEAU Timéo
URBANO Thibaud

LE FORT Thomas
PICHOT Adan

PIKULA Mathis
LECLERC Sacha
DURIEZ Gaétan
EHRMANN Charles
ZAMPROGNO Nathan
DETROYAT Arthur
LETTIERI Aurélien

DNF BESSENAY Kylian

Saison 2025/2026
48e CdF 10/18 m - Besancon 2026

Palmarés Individuel

Ligue Association / CDT

NOR
IDF
REU
LOR
PRO
NOR
C-A
NOR
PRO
D-S
D-S
ALS
AQU
PRO
M-P
AUV
PDL
C-A
BRE
PDL
PRO
P-C
NOR
M-P
M-P
D-S
PRO
PDL

S.T. ARGENTAN CDT ORNE
AMICALE TIREURS BUC CDT YVELINES
A.S.TA.R. CDT LA REUNION

S.E.T. BITCHE CDT MOSELLE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
S.T. ARGENTAN CDT ORNE

S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET CDT VAR

C.T.S. HEROUVILLE CDT CALVADOS

GEM'TIR SPORTIF CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
C.T.S. MONTELIMAR CDT DROME

CT CHAMBERY CDT SAVOIE

A.T. B.T CERNAY CDT HAUT RHIN

S.T. LONS CDT PYRENEES-ATLANTIQUES
GEM'TIR SPORTIF CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
U.S. CARMAUX TIR CDT TARN

C.T.S. CHABRELOCHE CDT PUY-DE-DOME
CHOLET TIR SPORTIF CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE
S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET CDT VAR

C.S. GARNISON RENNES CDT ILLE-ET-VILAINE
REZE TIR SPORTIF CDT LOIRE-ATLANTIQUE
C.T. SALONAIS CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
T.S. RUPIFICALDIEN CDT CHARENTE

C.T.S. HEROUVILLE CDT CALVADOS

A.S.TA.C. CDT TARN

S.T. PAMIERS CDT ARIEGE

CT CHAMBERY CDT SAVOIE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
A.S.T..C. CDT VENDEE

77
72
72
76
73
83
83
75
73
72
69
75
71
75
72
79
74
67
70
65
76
57
70
73
69
61
57
75
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Séries

79
87
78
85
81
73
75
78
77
79
81
80
78
78
84
75
77
77
71
72
69
72
78
67
75
79
62
84

7
78
79
76
83
81
79
75
76
78
83
79
76
72
68
76
76
77
81
87
73
86
7
74
67
74
54
49

TIR SPORTIF

87
83
90
80
78
77
75
82
84
81
76
75
83
83
80
74
76
81
78
74
79
80
67
77
74
63
42

.S
BESANCON

Total
320/1
320/0
319/4
317/3
315/3
314/1
312/2
310/1
310/0
310/0
309/4
309/0
308/2
308/2
304/0
304/0
303/1
302/1
300/1
298/2
297/3
295/2
292/0
291/0
285/1
277/0
215/0
208/1




